SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY
B.A. PART | SEMESTER - | (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2017

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME: 02:00-05:00PM
DAY DATE SUBJECT

Monday 11-12-2017 History

Tuesday 12-12-2017 Philosophy

Wednesday 13-12-2017 Political Science

Thursday 14-12-2017 Psychology / Food Technology

Friday 15-12-2017 Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit)

Saturday 16-12-2017 Geography

Monday 18-12-2017 Sociology

Tuesday 19-12-2017 Home Economics

Wednesday 20-12-2017 English Literature

Thursday 21-12-2017 Co-operation

Friday 22-12-2017 Compulsory English

Saturday 23-12-2017 Functional English

Tuesday 26-12-2017 Literature of Modem Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu)

Wednesday 27-12-2017 Yogashastra / Statistics Paper - |

Thursday 28-12-2017 Economics

Friday 29-12-2017 Indian Music

Saturday 30-12-2017 Compulsory Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Sanskrit / Supp.Eng.
/Pali & Prakrit)

Monday 01-01-2018 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/Statistics
Paper-ll/Community Development & Extension/Functional Hindi/Early
Childhood Care & Education/Rural Handicraft/Library & Information
Science/Apparel & Textile Designing/Rural Development/ Introduction of]
Human Rights




B.COM. SEMESTER - | EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2017

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON
DAY DATE SUBJECT
Monday 11-12-2017 English
Wednesday 13-12-2017 Marathi / Hindi / Supplimentary English / Sanskrit / Urdu / Pali
Friday 15-12-2017 Computer Fundamentals& Operating Systems. -|
Monday 18-12-2017 Principles of Economics
Wednesday 20-12-2017 Advanced Accountancy
Friday 22-12-2017 Principles of Business Organization
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY
B.Sc. PART-l, SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2017

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON
DAY DATE SUBJECT

Monday 11-12-2017 * Compulsory English

Wednesday 13-12-2017 * Compulsory Language (Marathi/Hindi/ Urdu/ Sanskrit/ Supp.Eng.)

Friday 15-12-2017 Microbiology/ Geology/ Industrial Fish & Fisheries/ Statistics/ Industrial
Microbiology

Monday 18-12-2017 Mathematics Paper-I / Botany

Wednesday 20-12-2017 Physics/ Zoology/ Seed Technology/ Food Science

Friday 22-12-2017 Mathematics Paper-Il / Apiculture

Tuesday 26-12-2017 Electronics/ Bio-Technology/ Bio-Chemistry/ Petrochemical Science

Thursday 28-12-2017 Industrial Chemistry/ Bioinformatics / Forensic Science/Food Processing
and Technology

Saturday 30-12-2017 Chemistry/ Biological Techniques & Specimen Preparation

Tuesday 02-01-2018 Computer Science*/Computer Application*/Information Technology*/

Computer Application(V)*/ Environmental Science.

(* OLD & NEW)




